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2024/25 2nd round, Match #8
Monday, 14.04.2025, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 17°C. Spectators: 340

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 1

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
3 Kravets Vasyl
6 Mafventa Holden
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
19 Rashytsia Ermir
80 Mba Kristian

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
25 Kovalenko Maksym
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
40 Husiev Oleksii
20 Sabiiev Dmytro
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
31 Sten Serhii
91 Panchenko Matvii
5 Bitenkourt Mashadu Pedro Artur
21 Nahnoinyi Denys
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
4 Soldat Ihor
7 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Honcharuk Danylo
17 Andreichuk Andrii
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
74 Morhovskyi Yan
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
10 Boichuk Bohdan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #8
Monday, 14.04.2025, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 17°C. Spectators: 340

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 1 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
19' 24 Busko Andrii

46' 17 Andreichuk Andrii
10 Boichuk Bohdan

2 Kapinus Dmytro 49'

28 Hadzhyiev Ramik 57'

61' 4 Soldat Ihor
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

61' 77 Hlushchak Yurii
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 65'

80 Mba Kristian
31 Sten Serhii 65'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen 69'

71' 3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

10 Yurchenko Vladlen 76'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
14 Lytvynenko Ivan 77'

81' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 87'

19 Rashytsia Ermir
5 Bitenkourt Mashadu Pedro Artur 90+4'

31 Sten Serhii 90+4'
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